Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

nRF24LU1+ Product Specification
5       Electrical Specifications
This section contains electrical and timing specifications.
5.1        Power consumption and timing characteristics
 Table 5. Power consumption and timing characteristics
Symbol Parameter (condition) Notes Min. Typ. Max. Units
IOP Average supply current in operating
mode
a
a. MCU running radio receive at 2 Mbps and USB transmit
24 mA
ISTANDBY Supply current in standby mode b
b. When MCU is in standby, USB is suspended and the RF Transceiver is in standby
480 µA
MCU
IMCU16MPLL Running @ 16 MHz, generated from
PLL
6.3 mA
IMCU12MPLL Running @ 12 MHz, generated from
PLL
5 mA
IMCU8MPLL Running @ 8 MHz, generated from PLL 4 mA
IMCU4MPLL Running @ 4 MHz, generated from PLL 3 mA
IMCU1.6MPLL Running @ 1.6 MHz, generated from
PLL
2 mA
IMCU4MXO Running @ 4 MHz, generated from XO 2.4 mA
IMCU1.6MXO Running @ 1.6 MHz, generated from XO 1.75 mA
IMCU.32MXO Running @ 0.32 MHz, generated from
XO
1.1 mA
IMCU64KXO Running @ 0.064 MHz MHz, generated
from XO
1 mA
Trst_act From RESET to MCU active 2 ms
Tint_act From INTERRUPT to MCU active 300 µs